

BOQ for installation of underground garden water pipe line

SL.	ITEM	SPEC.	DENO.	QTY.	UNIT RATE	Amount	
1	UPVC Pipe	1"	Mtr.	60	86.00	5,160.00	
2	UPVC Socket	1"	pcs.	19	14.00	266.00	
3	UPVC Elbow	1"	pcs.	6	19.00	114.00	
4	UPVC Tee	1"X3/4"	pcs.	3	72.00	216.00	
5	UPVC Brush Elbow	1"X1"	pcs.	3	46.00	138.00	
6	Adhesive / paste	717TM UPVC	lt.	1	1,324.00	1,324.00	
7	G.I. Short Piece	3/4"X3"	pcs.	3	90.00	270.00	
8	G.I. Short Piece	3/4"X4"	pcs.	3	90.00	270.00	
9	Brash Valve	3/4"	pcs.	3	430.00	1,290.00	
10	Zink		gm.	500	60.00	60.00	
11	Jute		gm.	250	30.00	30.00	
12	G.I Pipe	1"	ft.	4	56.00	224.00	
13	G.I. Tee	1"X3/4"	pcs.	3	105.00	315.00	
14	Cement		bag.	1	380.00	380.00	
15	Sand		bag.	2	75.00	150.00	
16	Stone		bag.	1	90.00	90.00	
17 Delivery charges & VAT						Lumpsum	1,500.00
18 Labour Charges (Soil digging, filling, Plumbing work, Paver block setting)						Lumpsum	9,000.00
TOTAL							20,797.00

* Proposed underground pipe length: 60 Mtrs.

** Additional cost for flexible pipe Rs. 3000/- (approx.)